BEVERAGE LIST




‘In an effort to reduce plastic use in the resort,
your favourite beverages will be served without straws. If you
would still like one, our team will be able to provide an
environmentally friendly straw for you"

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% VAT




SIGNATURE

THE PAVILIONS

Bombay Sapphire, Thai basil, lime, cucumber, Fentiman's
Botanical Tonic

JUNGLE BIRD

Bacardi 8, Campari, pineapple, lime, sugar

THE (LOLO) HAOLE

Bacardi Carta Blanca, Martini bianco, pineapple,
lemon, ginger

THAI SUNRISE

Sangsom Thai rum, red wine, clove, cinnamon, lime

RUMPRESSO

Bacardi Carta Negra, espresso, Kahlua, cacao, vanilla

MIXED EMOTIONS

Jack Daniel's, Bacardi Carta Negra, Chartreuse green, lime,

orgeat syrup, pineapple juice

SUMMER DAIQUIRI

Malibu, maple syrup, lime juice, fresh passion fruit

320

320

320

320

320

320

320




CLASSIC WITH ATWIST

WHITE NEGRONI

Iron Balls Gin, Chartreuse Green, Mancino Bianco

ISLAND MAI TAI

Bacardi Carta Blanca, Bacardi Carta Oro, orange, pineapple,
pomegranate

CLASSIC MAI TAI

Bacardi 8, Bacardi Carta Blanca, orange, almond, lime

COSMO

Absolut Vodka, orange, raspberry, cranberry, lime

TROPICAL COLADA

Bacardi Carta Blanca, Malibu, passion fruit, mango,
pineapple, lime, honey, coconut

CLASSIC SLING

Bombay Sapphire, Cherry Heering, Benedictine D.OM,,
Cointreau, pineapple, lime, pomegranate and Angostura
bitters

FRENCH MARTINI
Grey Goose, black raspberry and pineapple

320

320

320

320

320

320

320




MOJITOS OR DAIQUIRIS

CLASSIC LIME 320
Bacardi Carta Blanca, lime and sugar

PASSION FRUIT VANILLA SPICE 320
Sailor Jerry spiced rum, passionfruit, lime and vanilla

STRAWBERRY LEMON 320

Strawberry infused Bacardi Carta Blanca, strawberry,
lemon and sugar

Mojitos will be served with fresh mint and soda







BEER & CIDER

LAGER BEER

Chang
Pale lager, Thailand, 33cl, 5.5%

Singha
Pale lager, Thailand, 33cl, 5.0%

Heineken
Pale lager, Netherlands, 33cl, 5.4%

Asahi
Pale lager, Japan, 33cl, 5%

CIDER

Moose apple cider
Dryness 2/5, Thailand, 33cl, 5%

140

140

150

150

140




THAI CRAFT BEER

Chalawan Pale Ale
Phuket, Thailand, 33cl, 4.7%

Chatri IPA
Phuket, Thailand, 33cl, 5.2%

IMPORTED CRAFT BEER

Deschutes Fresh squeeze IPA
USA, 355 mL 6.4 % Alc.

Tuatara Sauvinova Single Hop pale ale
New Zealand, 330ml 5.2 % Alc.

Stone delicious IPA
USA, 355 ml 7.7% Alc.

190

100

250

240

250







ICED TEAS & SODAS

Jasmine Dream
Jasmine tea, lychee syrup, lime juice, lychee cubes

Lemon Lights
Earl Grey tea, kaffir lime, lemon, syrup

Rosella Wheel
Rosella infusion, sugar syrup, lemon

Tamarind Kiss
Tamarind, brown sugar, salt, soda water

Fantastic Five
Turmeric, ginger, kaffir lime, lemongrass, galangal,
brown sugar, lime, soda water

150

150

150

150

150




SMOQOTHIES & SHAKES

Sapparot Lassi
Pineapple, lime juice, yoghurt, honey

Tropical delight
Orange juice, banana, fresh mango,
pineapple juice, ice cream

Like a butterfly
Roasted coconut juice, coconut milk, mango,
coconut ice cream

Party Princess
Pineapple-orange-banana shake

Dancing Queen
Vanilla & palm sugar caramel milk shake

150

150

150

150

150




NON-ALCOHOLIC
BEVERAGES

MINERAL WATER

San Pellegrino sparkling water, 75cl

Perrier sparkling water, 75cl
Acqua Panna still water, 75cl
Evian still water, 75cl

VOSS still or sparkling, 37.5¢l

VOSS still or sparkling, 8ocl

200

200
200
200
180

380




NON-ALCOHOLIC
BEVERAGES

CHILLED JUICES
Pineapple, Orange, Watermelon, Mango 140

FRESH JUICES

Young coconut 140
SOFT DRINKS
Soda water, Coca-Cola, Coke Zero, Sprite, Q0

Schweppes tonic, Ginger ale, Lime soda

Fever Tree, 20cl 120
Indian tonic, Mediterranean tonic

Fentimans Tonic: Tonic Water, 12.5¢l 120
Botanical Tonic, Pink Grapefruit, Light Tonic

Red Bull, 25c¢l 200







SPIRITS

VODKA
Absolut, Sweden
Tito's Handmade Vodka, USA

PREMIUM VODKA
Beluga Noble Vodka, Russia

Grey Goose, France

250
300

350
350




SPIRITS

GIN
Tanqueray, England

Bombay Sapphire, England
Martin Miller, England
The Botanist, Scotland

G'Vine Floraison, France

250

250

350

350

350




SPIRITS

PREMIUM GIN

Martin Miller Westbourne Strength, England
Beefeater Gin 24, England
Gin Mare, Spain

Hendricks Gin original, Scotland

450

450

450

550




SPIRITS

TEQUILA
Tequila Ocho Blanco Single Estate 100% Agave

Lunazul Reposado 100% Agave
Patron XO Café
Patron Reposado

Patron Anejo

220

220

280

400

500




SPIRITS

RUM
Chalong Bay Rum, Phuket Thailand

Bacardi Carta Blanca, Cuba

Bacardi Carta Negra, Cuba

Phraya Deep Matured Rum, Thailand
Diplomatico Reserva, Venezuela
Pyrat XO Reserve, Anguilla

Gosling's Black Seal Rum, Bermuda

Albeha Silver, Organic Cachaga, Brazil

180
300
300

350

400

450

300

300




SPIRITS

WHISKY

Blended Scotch
Johnnie Walker Red label

Johnnie Walker Black label

Chivas Regal 12 y.o.

SINGLE MALT
Glenfiddich, 12 y.o.

Glenfarklas 12 y.o.
Glenfarklas 15 y.o.

Laphroaig 10 y.o.

200
280

320

650
380
450
450




SPIRITS

AMERICAN WHISKEY
Evan Williams Kentucky Straight Bourbon

Jack Daniel's Tennessee Whiskey

APERITIVES / DIGESTIVES

Campari
Pernot / Ricard
Aperol

Jaegermeister

180

250

250
250
250
220




SPIRITS

COGNAC, BRANDY & EAUX-DE-VIE
Remy Martin V.S.0.P.

Remy Martin X.O.

Armagnac Castarede Nismes Delclou1989
St Remy V.S.0.P. Brandy

Barsol Pisco

Grappa Piemonte Bianca, Becaris Distilleria

Grappa Sperrs Gaja, Langhe Nebbiolo, Piedmonte

400
980
650
180
220
220

420




LIQUEURS

Amaretto

Cointreau

Grand Marnier

Kahlua

Sambuca Borghetti
Malibu Coconut Liqueur

Bailey's Irish Cream

200
220
250
300
220
200

200




COFFEE & TEA

PANG-ON ARABICA COFFEE
from the Royal Project in the North of Thailand

Espresso, Black coffee
Double espresso

Cappuccino, Cafe latte, Espresso macchiato

TEA

from our Voyage Tea selection

Earl grey Ceylon

English breakfast Ceylon

Sensha Shisouka summer green tea
Mao Feng superior jasmine green tea
Bael fruit & pandanus infusion

Rosella flower infusion

110

100

150

120







WINE BY GLASS

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE SELECTION

Prosecco Aromatico Brut, Villa Sandi ‘Il Fresco’ 420
ITALY, NV

Glera

Mini Moét, 200 ml of Champagne 1,200
Moét & Chandon

Epernay, FRANCE NV
Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier, Chardonnay

ROSE WINE SELECTION

R de Roubine 440
Cétes de Provence, FRANCE, 2017 Grenache, Syrah,
Cinsault

Les Vignerons de Grimaud Cuvée du 390
Golfe de St Tropez, Cotes de Provence, FRANCE
Cinsault, Grenache, Syrah




WINE BY GLASS

WHITE WINE SELECTION

La Piuma Orvieto, DOC
Umbria, ITALY, 2017
Grechetto, Trebbiano, Chardonnay

Seresin
Marlborough, NEW ZEALAND, 2017
Sauvignon Blanc

Voyager Estate
Margaret River, AUSTRALIA, 2015
Chardonnay

Jordan Chameleon
Stellenbosch, SOUTH AFRICA, 2017
Chenin Blanc

360

380

450

350




WINE BY GLASS

RED WINE SELECTION

Victor Berard Cotes du Rhéne
Southern Rhéne, FRANCE, 2017
Syrah, Grenache, Mourvedre

Schubert

Martinborough, NEW ZEALAND, 2017
Pinot Noir

Kaiken Terroir Series
Corte, ARGENTINA, 2016
Cabernet Sauvignon, Malbec, Petit Verdot

Montes Classic Series
Colchagua Valley, CHILE, 2017
Merlot

360

440

440

400




CHAMPAGNE

1- Lombard Brut Reférence NV 3,900
Epernay, France
Pinot Meunier, Pinot Noir and Chardonnay

2- Louis Roederer Brut NV 4,800
Reims, France
Pinot Meunier, Pinot Noir and Chardonnay

PREMIUM CHAMPAGNE

3- Louis Roederer, Cristal 2009 16,500
Reims, FRANCE
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

4-Moét & Chandon Dom Pérignon 2006 16,500
Hautvillers, FRANCE
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay




SPARKLING

5- Prosecco Aromatico Brut "Il Fresco” 2,000
Villa Sandi, DOC Treviso, Italy

GClera

6- Cava Gramona La Cuvée Gran Reserva Brut 3,500

Catalonia, Spain
Macabeo, Xarel'lo




WHITE WINE

LIGHT

Easy drinking, lively citrus and mineral flavours with touches of

floral notes. Crisp acidity and refreshing.

7- La Piuma Orvieto DOC
Umbria, Italy
Grechetto, Trebbiano, Chardonnay

8- Dazante by Frescobaldi IGT
Venezia, Italy
Pinot Grigio

9-Two Vines Unoaked Chardonnay
Chateau St Michelle

Washington State, USA

Chardonnay

10-Montes Classic Series
Curico, Chile
Sauvignon Blanc

1,600

2,100

1,000

2,000




HERBAL AND DRY

Refreshing wines offering crisp acidity and focusing on herbal flavors

11-Dr. Loosen, Dr. L (black label) 2,300
Mosel, Germany

Riesling

12-Le Rime, Castello Banfi, 1,900

Tuscany, Italy
Pinot Grigio, Chardonnay

13- Domaine du Cleray 1,800
Loire Valley IGP, France
Sauvignon Blanc




AROMATIC AND DRY

Ranges from medium to full body, with intense fruit, highly aromatic
wines

14- R de Roubine blanc 2,200
Cobtes de Provence AOP, France
Ugni Blanc (organic)

15- Hugel Classic 2,500
Alsace, France
GewdUrztraminer

16-Marc Kreydenweiss, Clos Rebberg 3,000
Alsace AOP, France

Riesling

17-Villa Wolf 2,500

Pfalz, Germany
GewuUrztraminer

18-Dr. Loosen, Riesling Kabinett "Wehlener 3,000
Sonnenuhr

Mosel, Germany

Riesling




19-Tasca d'Almerita, Leone

Sicily, Italy

Catarratto, Pinot Bianco, Sauvignon Blanc,
Traminer aromatic

20-Moillart-Grivot, Macon-Villages blanc
Burgundy, France
Chardonnay

21-Bodegas Gramona Gessami, Penedes
Katalonia, Spain
Muscat

22-Mapu Reserva

Baron Philippe de Rothschild
Maipo Valley, Chile
Chardonnay

23-Wairau River
Marlborough, New Zealand
Pinot Cris

24-Nottage Hills
Mc Laren Vale, SE Australia
Riesling

25- La Chabliesienne, La Sereine
Burgundy, France
Chardonnay

2,400

2,200

3,700

1,000

2,100

2,100

2,500




MINERAL AND RICH

From lean minerality with flinty character to full bodied style .Oak,

roundness and richness in the palate

26-Talamonti, Trabocchetto Pecorino

Pescaresi IGP, Abruzzo, Italy
Pecorino

27- Beringer, Founder's Estate
California, USA
Chardonnay

28-Kumeu River Estate
Kumeu, New Zealand
Chardonnay

29-La Capra, Fairview Estate
Paarl, South Africa
Sauvignon Blanc

30- Domaine de la Perriere
Loire Valley AOP, France
Sauvignon Blanc

31- La Chablisienne

Chabilis 1°" Cru « Fourchaume »
Burgundy, France

Chardonnay

2,100

2,000

3.300

2,300

3,700

3,900




ROSE WINE

LIGHT AND REFRESHING

32-Chateau Roubine, R de Roubine AOC
Coétes de Provence, France
Grenache, Syrah and Cinsault

33-Les Vignerons de Grimaud
Cuvee du Golfe de St Tropez
Cotes de Provence, France
Grenache, Cinsault

34-Chateau Roubine, La Vie en Rose AOC

Cotes de Provence, France
Tibouren, Cinsault

STRUCTURED COMPLEX

35-Monsoon Valley White Shiraz, Siam Winery
Hua Hin Hills
Shiraz

2,200

1,800

2,500

1,800




RED WINE
DELICATE REDS

Delicately perfumed with very subtle flavors, light-bodied known
for having lighter tannin, bright acidity and slightly lower alcohol
with red fruit flavors

36-R de Roubine Rouge 2,200
Cotes de Provence, France
Syrah, Grenache

37-Villa Wolf 2,300
Pfalz, Germany
Pinot Noir

38-Montes Classic Series 2,000
Colchagua Valley, Chile
Merlot

39-Schubert 2,200
Martinborough, New Zealand
Pinot Noir




40-Hardy's Notting Hill 1,000
South Eastern Australia
Pinot Noir

41 - Stonier, Mornington Peninsula 2,000
Victoria, Australia Pinot Noir




EARTHY AND SPICY REDS

Wines are rounder and show more fruit components, less acidity
and tannins which will drink best with meat, cheese, rich dishes

42- Chateau Haut-Bages Libéral 2011

5e GCC Pauillac, France
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot

43-J. Christopher
Willamette Valley, Oregon, USA
Pinot Noir

44- Errazuriz Max Reserva
Aconcagua Valley, Chile
Carmenere

45-Kaiken Terroir Series Malbec,
Mendoza, Corte Argentina
Malbec, Bonarda and Petit Verdot

46-Howard Park, Flint Rock Shiraz
South Australia
Syrah

/.400

3,000

2,600

2,200

2,500




47- Chateau Durfort-Vivens 2014 8,800
2eme Grand Cru Classe

Margaux, France

Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabermnet Franc, Merlot

48- Seleni Estate Cellar Selection 2,000
Hawke's Bay, New Zealand

Syrah

49- Seresin Estate« Leah » 2,900

Marlborough, New Zealand
Pinot Noir




FULLER AND MEATIER REDS

Wines with high concentration of; flavors, sugar, acidity, tannins
which will drink best with meat, cheese and rich dishes

50-Hecht & Bannier 2,100
Languedoc Rouge AOP, France
Syrah, Grenache, Carignhan

51-Chianti, Castello Banfi DOCG 2,000

Tuscany, ltaly
Sangiovese

52 Regaleali 1,800

Sicily, Italy
Nero d'Avola

53-Pio Cesare Barolo DOCG 7,900
Piedmont ITA
Nebbiolo

54-Mormoreto, Frescobaldi 7.900
IGT Tuscany ITA

Cabernet .Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet. Franc and

Petit Verdot




55- Chateau Greysac Cru Bourgeois
Medoc-Bordeaux, France

Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc, Petit
Verdot

56-Bodegas Roda Sela
Rioja D.O.C., Spain
Tempranillo, Graciano

57-Prazo de Roriz, Prats & Symington
Roriz and Perdiz, DOC, Douro, Portugal

Roriz, Barroca, Souzao, T .Franca, T .Nacional
Amarela Tinto Cao

58 Ridge Geyserville
Sonoma Valley, Califormia, USA
Zinfandel

59-Woodbridge, Robert Mondavi
California, USA
Cabernet Sauvignon

60 Morgon, Dominique Piron “La Chanaise » 2500¢
Beaujolais, France
Gamay

3,500

4,000

2,800

3,900

2,000

25,000




61-Silver Oak 5,300
Alexander Valley, CA USA
Cabernet Sauvignon

62-Ridge Monte Bello 17,900

Santa Cruz, California, USA
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Petit Verdot and
Cabernet Franc

63-Maison les Alexandrines 3,500
Crozes-Hermitage, Rhone Valley, France

Syrah

64-Montes Alpha Cabernet Sauvignon 3,000

Colchagua Valley, Chile
Cabernet Sauvignon

65- Villa San Carlo, Valpolicella DOC 2,400
Valpolicella, Italy
Corvina, Corvinone, Rondinella

66-Oyster Bay 2,700
Hawke's Bay New Zealand
Merlot




67-Fairview Pinotage, Fairview Estate
Paarl, South Africa
Pinotage

68-Heritage, Gran Monte
Asoke Valley, Khao Yai Thailand
Shiraz

69- Avignonesi, Rosso di Montepulciano DOC
Tuscany, ltaly
Sangiovese

70- Chateau La Nerthe, Chateauneuf-du-Pape
AOCC

Rhone, France

Grenache, Syrah, Mourvedre, Cinsault

2,800

2,300

2,600

5,000




DESSERT WINE

Full bodied natural sweet wines aged in oak barrel, roundness and

richness in the palate

BOTRITIS

71 -Chateau Ladonne
AOC Sauternes, Bordeaux, France (375ml)
Sémillon, Sauvignon

LATE HARVEST

72- Monsoon Valley Chenin Blanc,
late harvest

Siam Winery, Thailand (375m0
Chenin Blanc

73- Bussaba Natural Sweet wine, Gran Monte
Kao Yai THA (375mb)
Chenin Blanc, Semillon and Muscat

3,700

1,200

1,500




